Montagsturnier - F 10 Allschwil - 24.04.2023

Rang Nr.
1. 11
2. 10
3. 4
4. 8
5. 6
6. 5
7. 7
8. 9
9. 3

10. 1
11. 2

Ergebnis (50 % =96.0 MP)

Paar
Frénzi Griininger — Susanne Liithy
Isla Brunold — Barbara Schoop
Heidi Mondet — Ruth Zumsteg
Christin Tschippit— Monika Witte
Lisbeth von Orelli — Christine Schwab
Christoph Giirtler — Trudi Sangalli
Beatrice Leu — Susanne Schiitz
Caroline Hanson — Margareta Zinsli
Maya Hornstein — Charlotte Miiller
Anita Staehelin — Alfonso von Wunschheim
Ann McClymont — Wendy Olum

MP
119.0
116.0
109.8
107.5
105.2

95.0
89.1
85.0
81.2
73.0
71.0

%
61.98
60.42
57.19
55.99
54.79
49.48
46.41
44.27
42.29
38.02
36.98

PV



